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East Division
W L T PCT DIV PF PA PTS

Cincinnati Sizzlers 3 0 0 1.000 1-0 408.50 347.00 513.50

Go Luck Yourself 3 0 0 1.000 2-0 276.00 212.00 359.50

Irrational Integers 1 2 0 0.333 1-2 275.00 286.50 359.00

Tennessee Muckdogs 0 3 0 0.000 0-2 204.50 345.50 235.50

West Division
W L T PCT DIV PF PA PTS

Hookem' Horns 3 0 0 1.000 3-0 366.50 230.50 439.50

Commodores 2 1 0 0.667 1-1 297.00 323.50 392.00

SUPERBOWL SAINTS 1 2 0 0.333 1-2 282.00 294.00 395.00

Agent of Chaos 0 3 0 0.000 0-2 244.00 329.50 318.00

North Division
W L T PCT DIV PF PA PTS

The Sith 3 0 0 1.000 2-0 342.50 272.50 415.00

The New Glarious Bastards 1 2 0 0.333 1-1 269.50 311.00 349.50

Cin-Sity Marauders 1 2 0 0.333 1-0 267.50 308.00 379.50

Nazgul 0 3 0 0.000 0-3 307.50 349.50 368.50

South Division
W L T PCT DIV PF PA PTS

White Lightning 3 0 0 1.000 1-0 326.00 240.00 441.00

Mahomes Don't Play Dat 2 1 0 0.667 1-0 291.00 258.00 367.50

Too Much 2 1 2 0 0.333 1-1 287.50 318.50 357.00

OhNardz 0 3 0 0.000 0-2 197.50 216.50 259.00

Total Points
Cincinnati Sizzlers 513.50

White Lightning 441.00

Hookem' Horns 439.50

The Sith 415.00

SUPERBOWL SAINTS 395.00

Commodores 392.00

Cin-Sity Marauders 379.50

Nazgul 368.50

Mahomes Don't Play Dat 367.50

Go Luck Yourself 359.50

Irrational Integers 359.00

Too Much 2 357.00

The New Glarious Bastards 349.50

Agent of Chaos 318.00

OhNardz 259.00

Tennessee Muckdogs 235.50
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